
                                                                      Page 1
                   Barre Heritage Festival 5K Trail Race
                      Presented by CVR and Rehab Gym
              Barre Town Forest, Websterville VT    7/27/2024

Place Div/Tot  Name                Age S City         St Time    Pace     
===== ======== =================== === = ============ == ======= ===== 
    1   1/8    Ben Taska            35 M Barre        VT   20:15  6:31 
    2   1/1    Luke Miller          29 M Montpelier   VT   20:48  6:42 
    3   1/7    Chris Wolf           50 M Chicago      IL   20:56  6:45 
    4   1/5    Steve Gruenewald     40 M Barre        VT   23:12  7:28 
    5   2/8    Peter Maurais        36 M Barre        VT   23:21  7:31 
    6   2/7    Sean Sheehan         50 M Montpelier   VT   23:29  7:34 
    7   3/7    Mark Elmore          58 M Bethel       VT   23:47  7:40 
    8   2/5    Steven Merrill       40 M Starksboro   VT   24:56  8:02 
    9   1/7    Jim Flint            65 M West Rutland VT   24:59  8:03 
   10   2/7    Mack Gardner-Morse   63 M Calais       VT   25:28  8:12 
   11   1/2    Addie Hedges         21 F Montpelier   VT   25:44  8:17 
   12   1/3    Miriam Serota-Winst  15 F Montpelier   VT   27:01  8:42 
   13   3/5    Nick Sivret          43 M Barre        VT   27:04  8:43 
   14   2/3    Freya Aebi           14 F Corinth      VT   27:32  8:52 
   15   4/7    Patrick Reime        58 M Plainfield   VT   27:47  8:57 
   16   1/13   Chelsea Evans        31 F Montpelier   VT   28:03  9:02 
   17   2/13   Natasha Vakhrusheva  34 F Corinth      VT   28:04  9:02 
   18   5/7    Ron Cleveland        55 M South Burlin VT   28:36  9:13 
   19   6/7    Joseph Merrill       58 M Montpelier   VT   29:13  9:25 
   20   3/8    Ben Witte            34 M Barre        VT   29:24  9:28 
   21   4/8    Morgan Wells         33 M Barre        VT   29:24  9:28 
   22   1/2    Thomas Hogeboom      73 M Hardwick     VT   29:49  9:36 
   23   1/3    Jarratt Sibley       10 M Barre        VT   29:55  9:38 
   24   3/13   Kimberly Caldwell    35 F Northfield   VT   29:57  9:39 
   25   4/13   Ashleen Buchanan     33 F Vershire     VT   30:12  9:43 
   26   5/8    Nicholas Berner      33 M Vershire     VT   30:13  9:44 
   27   3/3    Jaylin Akers         14 F Barre        VT   32:09 10:21 
   28   3/7    Mark Howard          62 M Marshfield   VT   32:26 10:27 
   29   1/6    Fabienne Pattison    64 F Barre        VT   32:32 10:29 
   30   1/1    Sarah Knutson        62 X Plainfield   VT   32:41 10:32 
   31   5/13   Tara Cariano         39 F Northfield   VT   32:43 10:32 
   32   2/2    Dennis Shaffer       70 M Plainfield   VT   33:03 10:39 
   33   6/13   Katie Hulbert        32 F Barre        VT   33:04 10:39 
   34   7/13   Bridget Masur        31 F Barre        VT   33:05 10:39 
   35   4/7    Anthony Sgherza      63 M Cabot        VT   33:09 10:40 
   36   5/7    Manuel Sainz         68 M Marshfield   VT   33:54 10:55 
   37   8/13   Dea Vaczy            32 F Middlebury   VT   33:56 10:56 
   38   1/6    Elizabeth Bourne     40 F West Hartlan CT   34:21 11:04 
   39   4/5    David Bourne         42 M Ellington    CT   34:22 11:04 
   40   6/8    Sebastian Arduerg    38 M Barre        VT   34:25 11:05 
   41   9/13   Codie Lowney         31 F Jeffersonvil VT   34:57 11:15 
   42   6/7    Darrel Lasell        66 M Williamstown VT   35:00 11:16 
   43   2/6    Kay Rutherford       64 F Rochester    VT   35:01 11:17 
   44   2/2    Anna Beach           24 F Barre        VT   35:34 11:27 
   45   2/6    Alyssa Akers         44 F Barre        VT   35:36 11:28 
   46  10/13   Alissa Wilson        39 F Starksboro   VT   35:41 11:30 
   47   3/6    Katie Humphrey       48 F Montpelier   VT   36:33 11:46 
   48   4/6    Amy Lafayette        40 F Winooski     VT   38:53 12:31 
   49   5/6    Jaime Gadwah         47 F Waterford    VT   39:16 12:39 
   50   5/5    Dan Barnes           45 M Winooski     VT   39:49 12:49 

   51   2/3    Asa Sibley            7 M Barre        VT   40:31 13:03 
   52   3/3    Franklin Sibley       5 M Barre        VT   40:36 13:04 
   53   6/6    Susan Sibley         41 F Barre        VT   40:36 13:04 
   54   7/7    Shawn Trahan         58 M Stafford     VA   41:47 13:27 
   55  11/13   Janice Beach         37 F Williamstown VT   42:00 13:31 
   56   7/7    James Rohr           63 M Barre        VT   43:47 14:06 
   57   3/6    Mary Ackley          61 F Barre        VT   44:39 14:23 
   58   4/6    Cheryl Lasell        64 F Williamstown VT   45:02 14:30 
   59  12/13   Daniele Witte        33 F Barre        VT   51:35 16:36 
   60   5/6    Kim Williams         69 F Barre        VT   53:37 17:16 
   61   1/1    Merill Creagh        72 F Barre        VT 1:08:41 22:07 
   62   1/2    Cayden Haley         14 M Barre        VT 1:11:10 22:55 
   63   2/2    Dyah Wood            13 M Barre        VT 1:11:12 22:55 
   64   7/8    Jesse Garrett        35 M Barre        VT 1:11:16 22:57 
   65   8/8    Travis Garrett       33 M Barre        VT 1:11:25 23:00 
   66   1/2    Adalyn Dixon          7 F Barre        VT 1:11:44 23:06 
   67   2/2    Ellyonna Garrett      6 F Barre        VT 1:11:46 23:06 
   68  13/13   Tiffany Garrett      31 F Barre        VT 1:11:50 23:08 
   69   6/6    Roberta Garrett      62 F Barre        VT 1:11:52 23:08 
   70   1/1    Karen Trahan         57 F Stafford     VA 1:12:11 23:14 

                   Barre Heritage Festival 5K Trail Race
                      Presented by CVR and Rehab Gym
              Barre Town Forest, Websterville VT    7/27/2024

                ********** AGE GROUP RESULTS **************

                         FEMALE AGE GROUP  1 - 10
    1    66 Adalyn Dixon          7 Barre              VT 1:11:44 23:06 
    2    67 Ellyonna Garrett      6 Barre              VT 1:11:46 23:06 
                          MALE AGE GROUP  1 - 10
    1    23 Jarratt Sibley       10 Barre              VT   29:55  9:38 



    2    51 Asa Sibley            7 Barre              VT   40:31 13:03 
    3    52 Franklin Sibley       5 Barre              VT   40:36 13:04 
                          NONB AGE GROUP  1 - 10
                         FEMALE AGE GROUP  11 - 19
    1    12 Miriam Serota-Winst  15 Montpelier         VT   27:01  8:42 
    2    14 Freya Aebi           14 Corinth            VT   27:32  8:52 
    3    27 Jaylin Akers         14 Barre              VT   32:09 10:21 
                          MALE AGE GROUP  11 - 19
    1    62 Cayden Haley         14 Barre              VT 1:11:10 22:55 
    2    63 Dyah Wood            13 Barre              VT 1:11:12 22:55 
                          NONB AGE GROUP  11 - 19
                         FEMALE AGE GROUP  20 - 29
    1    11 Addie Hedges         21 Montpelier         VT   25:44  8:17 
    2    44 Anna Beach           24 Barre              VT   35:34 11:27 
                          MALE AGE GROUP  20 - 29
    1     2 Luke Miller          29 Montpelier         VT   20:48  6:42 
                          NONB AGE GROUP  20 - 29
                         FEMALE AGE GROUP  30 - 39
    1    16 Chelsea Evans        31 Montpelier         VT   28:03  9:02 
    2    17 Natasha Vakhrusheva  34 Corinth            VT   28:04  9:02 
    3    24 Kimberly Caldwell    35 Northfield         VT   29:57  9:39 
    4    25 Ashleen Buchanan     33 Vershire           VT   30:12  9:43 
    5    31 Tara Cariano         39 Northfield         VT   32:43 10:32 
    6    33 Katie Hulbert        32 Barre              VT   33:04 10:39 
    7    34 Bridget Masur        31 Barre              VT   33:05 10:39 
    8    37 Dea Vaczy            32 Middlebury         VT   33:56 10:56 
    9    41 Codie Lowney         31 Jeffersonville     VT   34:57 11:15 
   10    46 Alissa Wilson        39 Starksboro         VT   35:41 11:30 
   11    55 Janice Beach         37 Williamstown       VT   42:00 13:31 
   12    59 Daniele Witte        33 Barre              VT   51:35 16:36 
   13    68 Tiffany Garrett      31 Barre              VT 1:11:50 23:08 
                          MALE AGE GROUP  30 - 39
    1     1 Ben Taska            35 Barre              VT   20:15  6:31 
    2     5 Peter Maurais        36 Barre              VT   23:21  7:31 
    3    20 Ben Witte            34 Barre              VT   29:24  9:28 
    4    21 Morgan Wells         33 Barre              VT   29:24  9:28 
    5    26 Nicholas Berner      33 Vershire           VT   30:13  9:44 
    6    40 Sebastian Arduerg    38 Barre              VT   34:25 11:05 
    7    64 Jesse Garrett        35 Barre              VT 1:11:16 22:57 
    8    65 Travis Garrett       33 Barre              VT 1:11:25 23:00 
                          NONB AGE GROUP  30 - 39

                         FEMALE AGE GROUP  40 - 49
    1    38 Elizabeth Bourne     40 West Hartland      CT   34:21 11:04 
    2    45 Alyssa Akers         44 Barre              VT   35:36 11:28 
    3    47 Katie Humphrey       48 Montpelier         VT   36:33 11:46 
    4    48 Amy Lafayette        40 Winooski           VT   38:53 12:31 
    5    49 Jaime Gadwah         47 Waterford          VT   39:16 12:39 
    6    53 Susan Sibley         41 Barre              VT   40:36 13:04 
                          MALE AGE GROUP  40 - 49
    1     4 Steve Gruenewald     40 Barre              VT   23:12  7:28 
    2     8 Steven Merrill       40 Starksboro         VT   24:56  8:02 
    3    13 Nick Sivret          43 Barre              VT   27:04  8:43 
    4    39 David Bourne         42 Ellington          CT   34:22 11:04 
    5    50 Dan Barnes           45 Winooski           VT   39:49 12:49 
                          NONB AGE GROUP  40 - 49
                         FEMALE AGE GROUP  50 - 59
    1    70 Karen Trahan         57 Stafford           VA 1:12:11 23:14 
                          MALE AGE GROUP  50 - 59
    1     3 Chris Wolf           50 Chicago            IL   20:56  6:45 
    2     6 Sean Sheehan         50 Montpelier         VT   23:29  7:34 
    3     7 Mark Elmore          58 Bethel             VT   23:47  7:40 
    4    15 Patrick Reime        58 Plainfield         VT   27:47  8:57 
    5    18 Ron Cleveland        55 South Burlington   VT   28:36  9:13 
    6    19 Joseph Merrill       58 Montpelier         VT   29:13  9:25 
    7    54 Shawn Trahan         58 Stafford           VA   41:47 13:27 
                          NONB AGE GROUP  50 - 59
                         FEMALE AGE GROUP  60 - 69
    1    29 Fabienne Pattison    64 Barre              VT   32:32 10:29 
    2    43 Kay Rutherford       64 Rochester          VT   35:01 11:17 
    3    57 Mary Ackley          61 Barre              VT   44:39 14:23 
    4    58 Cheryl Lasell        64 Williamstown       VT   45:02 14:30 
    5    60 Kim Williams         69 Barre              VT   53:37 17:16 
    6    69 Roberta Garrett      62 Barre              VT 1:11:52 23:08 
                          MALE AGE GROUP  60 - 69
    1     9 Jim Flint            65 West Rutland       VT   24:59  8:03 
    2    10 Mack Gardner-Morse   63 Calais             VT   25:28  8:12 
    3    28 Mark Howard          62 Marshfield         VT   32:26 10:27 
    4    35 Anthony Sgherza      63 Cabot              VT   33:09 10:40 
    5    36 Manuel Sainz         68 Marshfield         VT   33:54 10:55 
    6    42 Darrel Lasell        66 Williamstown       VT   35:00 11:16 
    7    56 James Rohr           63 Barre              VT   43:47 14:06 
                          NONB AGE GROUP  60 - 69
    1    30 Sarah Knutson        62 Plainfield         VT   32:41 10:32 
                         FEMALE AGE GROUP  70 - 79
    1    61 Merill Creagh        72 Barre              VT 1:08:41 22:07 
                          MALE AGE GROUP  70 - 79
    1    22 Thomas Hogeboom      73 Hardwick           VT   29:49  9:36 
    2    32 Dennis Shaffer       70 Plainfield         VT   33:03 10:39 
                          NONB AGE GROUP  70 - 79
                         FEMALE AGE GROUP  80 - 99



                          MALE AGE GROUP  80 - 99
                          NONB AGE GROUP  80 - 89


